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STEPHEN BUSCH, MICHAEL PRYSBY,; LIANE SHEKTER
SMITH, AND BRADLEY WURFEL, Petitioners,
V.
SHARI GUERTIN, ET AL., Respondents.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I, Andrew Cockle, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that [ did, on the 7th day of January, 2020, send out
from Omaha, NE 5 package(s) containing 3 copies of the REPLY BRIEF FOR PETITIONERS in the above entitled case. All
parties required to be served have been served by Priority Mail. Packages were plainly addressed to the following:

SEE ATTACHED

To be filed for:
CHARLES E. BARBIERI JOHN J. BURSCH
ALLISON M. COLLINS Counsel of Record
FOSTER; SWIFT, COLLINS BURSCH LAW PLLC
& SMITH; P.C. 9339 Cherry Valley
313 S. Washington Square Avenue SE, #78
Lansing, M1 48933 Caledonia, MI-49316
(517)371-8155 (616)450-4235
CBarbieri@fosterswift.com jbursch@burschlaw.com
Counsel for Petitioner Counsel for Petitioners

Prysby

Subseribed and sworn to before me this 7th day of January, 2020.
[ am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.

PATRICIABILLOTTE
General Notary

State of Nebraska

My Commission Expires Nov.24, 2020 el A LA

Notary Public




Paul Tyler Geske
Counsel of Record
McGuire Law, P.C.
55 W. Wacker Dr.
9th F1.
Chicago, IL. 60601
(312) 893-7002
pgeske@mcgpe.com

Attorney for Shari Guertin, et al.

William Y. Kim

Assistant City Attorney
City of Flint Dept. of Law
1101 S. Saginaw, 3rd Floor
Flint, MI 48502

(810) 766-7146
wkim@cityofflint.com

Attorney for City of Flint

Cheryl A. Bush

Michael R. Williams

Bush Seyferth & Paige PLLC

3001 W. Big Beaver Road, Suite 600
Troy, MI 48084

(248) 822-7800

bush@bsplaw.com
williams@bsplaw.com

Attorneys for Veolia North America, LLC, Veolia North America, Inc., and Veolia Water North
America Operating Services, LLC

Philip A. Erickson

Robert G. Kamenec

Saulius K. Mikalonis

Karen E. Beach

Plunkett Cooney

325 E. Grand River Ave., Suite 250
East Lansing, MI 48823

(517) 324-5608
perickson@plunkettcooney.com
rkamenec@plunkettcooney.com
smikalonis@plunkettcooney.com
kbeach@plunkettcooney.com

Attorneys for Respondents Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc.
and Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, P.C.




Richard S. Kuhl

Margaret Bettenhausen
Nathan A. Gambill

Zachary Chad Larsen

Office of the Attorney General
of Michigan

P.O. Box 30755

Lansing, MI 48909
517.373.7540
bettenhausenm@michigan.gov

Attorneys for State of Michigan




